
2020 e-Bit of BP Rally Results

Entry

Start  1/1  1/2  1/3 1/4 

entry

 1/4  1/5  1/6  1/7  1/8  1/9  1/9 

exit

1/10 

entry

1/10 1/11 

entry

1/11 1/12 1/13 1/13 

exit

1/14 1/15 C 1 

entry

C 1  2/1 C 2 

entry

C 2

Ross Kelly 15

Ian Richards 15 30

Craig McKenzie 30 30 30

David McKenzie 30 15

Steuart Snooks 30 15

Mark Laidlay 30 30 30 15

Graham Wallis

Simon Brown 30 30

Geoff Byron 30 30 15

Brian Ward 30 30 15 30

Will Murphy/Amanda Leddin 30 15

Peter Otzen 30 30 30

Mark Rennick 30 30 15 30

Robin Smalley 30 30 30 30 30

David Burn 30 15 15 30 30

Gordon Douglas 30 30 30 30 30 30

Peter Canals 30 30 15 30

Geoff Rainbow 30 30 30 30 30 30

Bryan Royal/Mike Rebbechi 30 30 30 30

Geoff Floyd 30 30 30 30

Russell Day 30 30 30 30

George Davidson 30 30 30 30 30 30

Terry Brain 30 15 30 30 30



 3/1  3/2  3/3  3/4  3/5  3/6  3/7 

entry

 3/7 C 3 

entry

C 3 C 3 

exit

 4/2  4/3  4/4  4/5 C 4 

entry

C 4  5/1  5/2  5/3 

entry

 5/3  5/4  5/4 

exit

 5/5  5/6  5/7

Ross Kelly 30 15 15

Ian Richards 30

Craig McKenzie 30

David McKenzie 30 30 30

Steuart Snooks 30 30 30

Mark Laidlay 30

Graham Wallis 30 30 15 30 30

Simon Brown 30 30 30

Geoff Byron 30 30 30

Brian Ward 30 30

Will Murphy/Amanda Leddin 30 30 30

Peter Otzen 30 30 30

Mark Rennick 30 30 15 30

Robin Smalley 30 30

David Burn 30 30 30 30 30

Gordon Douglas 30 15 30

Peter Canals 30 30 30 30 30

Geoff Rainbow 30 30 30 15 30 30

Bryan Royal/Mike Rebbechi 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Geoff Floyd 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Russell Day 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

George Davidson 30 30 30 30 15 30 30

Terry Brain 30 30 30 30 30 30 30



 5/8 

entry

 5/8 C 5 

entry

C 5 C 5 

exit

 6/2  5/3  6/3 

exit

C 6 

entry

C 6  7/1  7/2  7/2 

exit

 7/3  7/4  7/5  7/6  7/7 C 7 

entry

C 7 Time 

Taken

Total 

Points Place

Ross Kelly 15 52:16 90 1

Ian Richards 30 22:15 105 2

Craig McKenzie 20:38 120 3

David McKenzie 05:32 135 4

Steuart Snooks 19:22 135 5

Mark Laidlay 51:24 135 6

Graham Wallis 51:54 135 7

Simon Brown 23:43 150 8

Geoff Byron 06:49 165 9

Brian Ward 16:25 165 10

Will Murphy/Amanda Leddin 30 19:36 165 11

Peter Otzen 17:56 180 12

Mark Rennick 19:19 210 13

Robin Smalley 15 03:53 225 14

David Burn 05:55 270 15

Gordon Douglas 30 28:08 285 16

Peter Canals 30 15 21:26 300 17

Geoff Rainbow 22:27 345 18

Bryan Royal/Mike Rebbechi 30 30 47:15 390 19

Geoff Floyd 30 30 18:59 420 20

Russell Day 30 30 30 45:20 420 21

George Davidson 30 30 30 30 45:02 495 22

Terry Brain 30 30 15 30 30 30 30 52:59 540 23


